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 2.05055700PLATTSMOUTH CITY 5  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8605 PLATTSMOUTH CITY  0.36802400

 8685 PLATTS AIRPORT  0.01754200

 8686 PLATTS AIRPORT BOND  0.00769300

 8687 PLATTSMOUTH CITY BOND  0.05725700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.91711300UNION VILLAGE 10  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6111 SD 0-111 NEB CITY  0.86603200

 6215 SD O-111 BOND 2007  0.12573900

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 8610 UNION VILLAGE  0.50000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.62344300AVOCA VILLAGE 15  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6127 SD 0-27 SY-DUN-AV  0.69403500

 6217 SD O-27 BOND '08 K-12  0.05644400

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8615 AVOCA VILLAGE  0.45000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.98215300WEEPING WATER CITY 20  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8620 WEEPING WATER CITY  0.38538700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.87054000MANLEY-221MB 21  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000
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 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8680 MANLEY VILLAGE  0.27377400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 2.20942800LOUISVILLE VILLAGE 25  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8625 LOUISVILLE VILLAGE  0.48221800

 8827 LOUISVILLE VILLAGE BOND  0.07209300

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.86091200CEDAR CREEK VILLAGE 30  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8630 CEDAR CREEK VILLAGE  0.12000100

 8830 CEDAR CREEK BOND  0.08579400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.67471400SOUTH BEND VILLAGE 35  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500

 8635 SOUTH BEND VILLAGE  0.00000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.36142800SOUTH BEND VILLAGE 40  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500
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 8635 SOUTH BEND VILLAGE  0.00000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 2.02165800MURRAY VILLAGE 45  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 8645 MURRAY VILLAGE  0.45000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.97445900NEHAWKA VILLAGE 50  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 8650 NEHAWKA VILLAGE  0.43422700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.66684400ELMWOOD VILLAGE 55  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7795 FD E ELMWOOD  0.04781700

 8655 ELMWOOD VILLAGE  0.27719600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.82852000ALVO VILLAGE 60  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8660 ALVO VILLAGE  0.44808300

 8960 ALVO VILLAGE BOND  0.10799700
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.73961100EAGLE VILLAGE 65  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8665 EAGLE VILLAGE  0.42214300

 8865 EAGLE VILLAGE BOND  0.04502800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.61203700MURDOCK VILLAGE 70  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8670 MURDOCK VILLAGE  0.27020600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.53713900GREENWOOD VILLAGE 75  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6199 SD S1 ASH-GRNWD  0.60806100

 6299 SD S1 BOND K-12  0.20099000

 6900 ESU NO 2 SAUNDERS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8675 GREENWOOD VILLAGE  0.30297100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.92889100MANLEY SD 32 81  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 8680 MANLEY VILLAGE  0.27377400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.619638001-7 82  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000
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 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.615075001-O 85  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7700 FD 0 WEEPING WATER  0.01503400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.631467001-M 90  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.633845001-M 91  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.655257001-P 95  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200
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 1.655257001-PB 96  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.657635001-P 97  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 2.146861001-PSD5 100  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 7915 SID 5  0.26160800

 8015 SID 5 CONST BOND  0.22999600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 2.146861001-PSD5B 101  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 7915 SID 5  0.26160800

 8015 SID 5 CONST BOND  0.22999600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.899762001-PSD7 110  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900
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 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 7920 SID-7  0.24450500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.899762001-PSD7B 111  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 7920 SID-7  0.24450500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 2.225257001-PSD10 115  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6101 SD 1 PLATTSMOUTH  1.07390900

 6205 SD 1 PLTS BOND K-12  0.10101500

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 7940 SID-10 OSAGE RANCH  0.24000000

 8040 SID-10 BOND  0.33000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.47883800O111-6 135  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6111 SD 0-111 NEB CITY  0.86603200

 6215 SD O-111 BOND 2007  0.12573900

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.44616100O111-M 138  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6111 SD 0-111 NEB CITY  0.86603200

 6215 SD O-111 BOND 2007  0.12573900

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700
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 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.47883800O111-U 140  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6111 SD 0-111 NEB CITY  0.86603200

 6215 SD O-111 BOND 2007  0.12573900

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 3.10595500O111-USD1 145  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6111 SD 0-111 NEB CITY  0.86603200

 6215 SD O-111 BOND 2007  0.12573900

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 7900 SID 1 LAKE WACONDA  0.32711700

 8001 SID 1 LAKE WACONDA BOND  1.30000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.19385300027-5 150  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6127 SD 0-27 SY-DUN-AV  0.69403500

 6217 SD O-27 BOND '08 K-12  0.05644400

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7705 FD 5 AVOCA  0.02041000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.20084100027-5R2 155  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6127 SD 0-27 SY-DUN-AV  0.69403500

 6217 SD O-27 BOND '08 K-12  0.05644400

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000
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 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7705 FD 5 AVOCA  0.02041000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.22824800027-ER2 160  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6127 SD 0-27 SY-DUN-AV  0.69403500

 6217 SD O-27 BOND '08 K-12  0.05644400

 6910 ESU NO 4 OTOE  0.01284700

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7795 FD E ELMWOOD  0.04781700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6171760022-5 165  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7705 FD 5 AVOCA  0.02041000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6584910022-6 180  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6608690022-6 181  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6163630022-7 190  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600
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 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6163630022-7B 191  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6328330022-8 195  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7708 FD 8 MURDOCK  0.02705000

 7818 FD 8 MURDOCK BOND  0.00901700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6118000022-0 205  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7700 FD 0 WEEPING WATER  0.01503400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6118000022-OB 206  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900
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 7700 FD 0 WEEPING WATER  0.01503400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6305700022-M 215  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6171760022-M W/56 BOND 216  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7705 FD 5 AVOCA  0.02041000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6445830022-E 225  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7795 FD E ELMWOOD  0.04781700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6515710022-ER2 235  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6122 SD 22 WEEPING WATER  0.95033700

 6216 SD 22 BOND 2013  0.22131200

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7795 FD E ELMWOOD  0.04781700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.7651470032-3 280  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000
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 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7703 FD 3 ASHLAND  0.04000000

 7813 FD 3 ASHLAND BOND 2025  0.07003000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6747140032-7 285  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6770920032-7 286  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6911840032-8 295  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7708 FD 8 MURDOCK  0.02705000

 7818 FD 8 MURDOCK BOND  0.00901700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6701510032-O 300  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900
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 7700 FD 0 WEEPING WATER  0.01503400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6865430032-M 310  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6889210032-M 311  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.7103330032-P 320  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.7127110032-P 321  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6132 SD 32 LOUISVILLE  0.97000000

 6236 SD 32 BOND 2025  0.26000000

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.5582640056-5 335  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600
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 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7705 FD 5 AVOCA  0.02041000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.5716580056-5 NO/22 BOND 336  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.5995790056-6 340  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6019570056-6 341  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.5716580056-M 345  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000



CASS COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/12/25

11:44 AM

Page 15 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.5716580056-M 346  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7756 FD M MURRAY  0.01545600

 7857 FD M MURRAY BOND  0.01597000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.6019570056-U 350  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.5930700056-P 355  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.5954480056-P 356  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900
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 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7701 FD P PLATTSMOUTH  0.05521600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 3.2290740056-USD1 357  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6156 SD 56 CONESTOGA  0.86371000

 6258 SD 56 BOND 2024  0.24902700

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7601 EAST CASS PIONEER CEMETER  0.00237800

 7706 FD 6 NEHAWKA  0.01332800

 7816 FD 6 NEHAWKA BOND  0.04839700

 7900 SID 1 LAKE WACONDA  0.32711700

 8001 SID 1 LAKE WACONDA BOND  1.30000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.4518610097-3 390  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7703 FD 3 ASHLAND  0.04000000

 7813 FD 3 ASHLAND BOND 2025  0.07003000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3859010097-4 394  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7704 FD 4 GREENWOOD  0.02375800

 7814 FD 4 GREENWOOD BOND 2025  0.02031200

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3622410097-5 396  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7705 FD 5 AVOCA  0.02041000
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3692290097-5R2 398  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7705 FD 5 AVOCA  0.02041000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3614280097-7 400  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7707 FD 7 LOUISVILLE  0.01103200

 7877 FD 7 LOUISVILLE BOND  0.00856500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3778980097-8 402  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7708 FD 8 MURDOCK  0.02705000

 7818 FD 8 MURDOCK BOND  0.00901700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3637680097-9 404  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7709 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO  0.00977300

 7811 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO BOND  0.01216400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3707560097-9R2 406  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400
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 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7709 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO  0.00977300

 7811 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO BOND  0.01216400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3568650097-0 408  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7700 FD 0 WEEPING WATER  0.01503400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3896480097-E 409  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7795 FD E ELMWOOD  0.04781700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.3966360097-ER2 412  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6197 SD 97 ELM-MURD  0.82327000

 6294 SD 97 ELM-MURD BOND  0.09344400

 6905 ESU NO 3 CASS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7795 FD E ELMWOOD  0.04781700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.31651000145-4 450  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7704 FD 4 GREENWOOD  0.02375800

 7814 FD 4 GREENWOOD BOND 2025  0.02031200

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200
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 1.30850700145-8 455  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7708 FD 8 MURDOCK  0.02705000

 7818 FD 8 MURDOCK BOND  0.00901700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.29437700145-9 460  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7709 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO  0.00977300

 7811 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO BOND  0.01216400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.30136500145-9R2 465  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7709 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO  0.00977300

 7811 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO BOND  0.01216400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.41823500145-9R2SD4 470  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7305 NEMAHA NRD 2  0.02998700

 7709 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO  0.00977300

 7811 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO BOND  0.01216400

 7910 SID 4  0.11687000
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 2.19437700145-9R2SD12 472  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7709 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO  0.00977300

 7811 FD 9 EAGLE/ALVO BOND  0.01216400

 7950 SID-12 EAGLES LANDING  0.90000000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.32025700145-E 475  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6145 SD 145 WAVERLY  0.82087000

 6345 SD 145 BOND 2015  0.01298600

 6346 SD 145 BOND 2016

 6915 ESU NO 6 LANCASTER  0.01548100

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7795 FD E ELMWOOD  0.04781700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.34419800S1-3 530  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6199 SD S1 ASH-GRNWD  0.60806100

 6299 SD S1 BOND K-12  0.20099000

 6900 ESU NO 2 SAUNDERS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7703 FD 3 ASHLAND  0.04000000

 7813 FD 3 ASHLAND BOND 2025  0.07003000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 2.11019800S1-3SD9 537  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6199 SD S1 ASH-GRNWD  0.60806100

 6299 SD S1 BOND K-12  0.20099000

 6900 ESU NO 2 SAUNDERS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7703 FD 3 ASHLAND  0.04000000

 7813 FD 3 ASHLAND BOND 2025  0.07003000

 7930 SID-9 IRONHORSE DEV  0.28100000

 8030 SID-9 BOND  0.48500000
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.52634800S1-3SSD3 540  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6199 SD S1 ASH-GRNWD  0.60806100

 6299 SD S1 BOND K-12  0.20099000

 6900 ESU NO 2 SAUNDERS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7703 FD 3 ASHLAND  0.04000000

 7813 FD 3 ASHLAND BOND 2025  0.07003000

 7925 SID 3 SAUNDERS  0.07897900

 8026 SID 3 BOND  0.10317100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.27823800S1-4 545  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6199 SD S1 ASH-GRNWD  0.60806100

 6299 SD S1 BOND K-12  0.20099000

 6900 ESU NO 2 SAUNDERS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7704 FD 4 GREENWOOD  0.02375800

 7814 FD 4 GREENWOOD BOND 2025  0.02031200

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.37234300S1-4SD2 550  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6199 SD S1 ASH-GRNWD  0.60806100

 6299 SD S1 BOND K-12  0.20099000

 6900 ESU NO 2 SAUNDERS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7704 FD 4 GREENWOOD  0.02375800

 7814 FD 4 GREENWOOD BOND 2025  0.02031200

 7905 SID 2  0.09410500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200

 1.27023500S1-8 555  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.35431600

 6199 SD S1 ASH-GRNWD  0.60806100

 6299 SD S1 BOND K-12  0.20099000

 6900 ESU NO 2 SAUNDERS  0.01500000

 7100 SE COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER PLATTE NRD 1  0.02299900

 7708 FD 8 MURDOCK  0.02705000

 7818 FD 8 MURDOCK BOND  0.00901700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.01280200
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 2.05055700WOODHOUSE TIF 8401  8401 WOODHOUSE TIF  2.05055700

 1.66684400HSING RDV PROJ PHASE TWO 8950  8950 HSING REDV PROJ PHASE TWO  1.66684400

 1.66684400TRAIL RIDGE HSING RDV PHA 8955  8955 TRAIL RIDGE HSING RDV PHA  1.66684400

 1.73961100FOURTH ST PROJECT EAGLE 8965  8965 FOURTH ST PROJECT EAGLE  1.73961100

 2.20942800SANDHILL RD III RDV PRO 3 8969  8969 SANDHILL RD III RDV PRO 3  2.20942800

 2.05055700HWY 75 BESTMANN AND OAKHI 8970  8970 HWY 75 BESTMANN AND OAKHI  2.05055700

 2.05055700MEADOW HGHTS EST RPT 3 PR 8971  8971 MEADOW HGHTS EST RPT 3 PR  2.05055700

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE 3RD 8972  8972 PRAIRIE RIDGE 3RD  2.20942800

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE COMMERCIAL 8973  8973 PRAIRIE RIDGE COMMERCIAL  2.20942800

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE 5TH 8974  8974 PRAIRIE RIDGE 5TH  2.20942800

 1.53713900NORMA JEAN TIF 8975  8975 NORMA JEAN TIF  1.53713900

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE 6TH 8976  8976 PRAIRIE RIDGE 6TH  2.20942800

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE 7TH 8978  8978 PRAIRIE RIDGE 7TH  2.20942800

 2.20942800SANDHILL RD III REDEV PRO 8979  8979 SANDHILL RD III REDEV PRO  2.20942800

 2.20942800EAST RIDGE TIF 1ST 8980  8980 EAST RIDGE TIF 1ST  2.20942800

 2.20942800EAST RIDGE TIF  3RD 8981  8981 EAST RIDGE TIF  3RD  2.20942800

 2.05055700WESTSIDE TIF-1 8983  8983 WESTSIDE TIF-1  2.05055700

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE 1ST 8984  8984 PRAIRIE RIDGE 1ST  2.20942800

 2.05055700MEADOW HEIGHTS TIF 8985  8985 MEADOW HEIGHTS TIF  2.05055700

 2.20942800EAST RIDGE-TIF  2ND 8986  8986 EAST RIDGE-TIF  2ND  2.20942800

 2.05055700BOMGAARS 8987  8987 BOMGAARS  2.05055700

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE  2ND 8988  8988 PRAIRIE RIDGE  2ND  2.20942800

 1.53713900GREEN LIGHT EST PHASE 1 8990  8990 GREEN LIGHT EST PHASE 1  1.53713900

 2.05055700HWY 75 APTS RDV PROJ 8993  8993 HWY 75 APTS RDV PROJ  2.05055700

 2.20942800PRAIRIE RIDGE 4TH 8995  8995 PRAIRIE RIDGE 4TH  2.20942800

 2.05055700NEW AGE MANUFACT RDV PROJ 8996  8996 NEW AGE MANUFACT RDV PROJ  2.05055700
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Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 1.53713900GREEN LIGHT EST PHASE 2 8998  8998 GREEN LIGHT EST PHASE 2  1.53713900

 2.20942800SANDHILL RD III RDV PRO 2 8999  8999 SANDHILL RD III RDV PRO 2  2.20942800


